BOTTLES

Champagne
Bundle deals
Spirits
Wines

Scan QR code for
complimentary wifi



PARTY CHAMPAGNE PACKAGES 1 btl 3 btls

Ace of Spades, Gold Brut 1188 3288
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut 360 988
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial 2608 658
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial 1.5L 550 1388
Veuve Clicquot, Brut 278 688
Veuve Clicquot, Brut 1.5L 578 1480
Veuve Clicquot, Brut 3L 1308
Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut 275 6908
Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs 360 9808
Louis Roederer, Cristal 2814 620 1808
Dom Pérignon, Brut Luminous 20813 8008 23008
Dom Pérignon, Brut Luminous 2818 1.5L 2000

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



CHAMPAGNE

BRUT NON-VINTAGE
183 Telmont, Réserve Brut NV 180

117 Moét & Chandon,
Collection Impériale Création No. 1 NV 550

BRUT VINTAGE
186 Dom Pérignon, P2 Plénitude Brut 2004 900

168 Salon, Cuvée 'S’ 2012 2000
Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs Brut

101 Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque Brut 2015 750

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

19% Fleur de Miraval, 'Petite Fleur’ NV 320
185 Moét & Chandon, Grand Vintage Rosé 2012 320
181 Ace of Spades, Brut Rosé NV 1288
180 Dom Pérignon, Rosé 2009 1200

SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING ROSE

191 Mas de Daumas Gassac, Frizant Roseé 2022 108
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



BUNDLE OF 3 BOTTLES

Belvedere 788ml 7808
Grey Goose Aurora 788ml 7808
Hendrick's 788ml 7808
Monkey 47 580ml 7208
Volcan X.A. 758ml 20808
Hennessy X0 780ml 2180
Martell Noblige 780ml 780
Martell Cordon Bleu 780ml 1708
The Balvenie 14 (Caribbean Cask]) 700ml 8808
Glenfiddich 15 7080ml 880
Glenlivet 15 7086ml 880
Glenlivet 18 788ml 1880
Chivas 18 7086ml 808
Hibiki Harmony 788ml 860
Johnnie Walker Blue 788ml 16808
Johnnie Walker XR21 788ml 988

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



GIN

Monkey 47 5008ml 280
Hendrick’'s 780ml 360
Botanist 780ml 360
Tanqueray Ten 700ml 300
Roku 788ml 300
G’'Vine Luminous 1756ml 620
VODKA

Absolut Elyx 700ml 300
Belvedere 18 780ml 600
Belvedere 780ml 360
Belvedere Magnum 1758ml 720
Belvedere Jeroboam 3806ml 1328
Grey Goose Aurora 700ml 300
Grey Goose Aurora Magnum 1508ml 720
Ketel One 780ml 260
RUM

Diplomatico Reserva 788ml 280
Ron Zacapa 23 700ml 330

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



TEQUILA

18088 Cristalino Anejo 750ml 3080
818 Eight Reserve 708ml 980
Codigo Anejo 750ml 620
Codigo Rosa 758ml 400
Volcan Extra Anejo 758ml 7208
Don Julio Rosado 750ml 560
Don Julio 1942 7508ml 7808
Don Julio 1942 Magnum 750ml 1680
Clase Azul Reposado 758ml 900
Clase Azul Gold 7508ml 15808
Clase Azul Durango 750ml 1500
Clase Azul Guerrero 7508ml 15808
Clase Azul Anejo 750ml 3000
Clase Azul Ultra 7508ml 88008
Clase Azul 25th 186868ml 9280

Aniversario Edicidn

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP 780ml 270
Hennessy X0 708ml 7508
Martell Noblige 780ml 3080
Martell Cordon Bleu 7080ml 658
Martell XO 700ml 7808
Martell Chanteloup 780ml 1188
Remy Martin 1738 708ml 270
Remy Martin XO 780ml 650
Remy Martin Louis XII 708ml 8888
SO0JU

Tokki Black 7080ml 2008
OTHERS

Jdgermeister 708ml 220

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’'s Mark

Michter’s Small Batch

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas 18

Chivas Royal Salute 21
Johnnie Walker XR 21
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 17

Hibiki 21

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

780ml
780ml

780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml

2608
338

350
6608
400
660
328
2180
2808

NOVA



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Balvenie 14 (Caribbean Cask])

The Balvenie 16

The Balvenie 21
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenfiddich 21
Glenlivet 15
Glenlivet 18
Glenmorangie 18
Hakushu Distiller’s
The Macallan Double
The Macallan Double
The Macallan Double
The Macallan Sherry
The Macallan Sherry
The Macallan Sherry
Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

Reserve
Cask 12
Cask 15
Cask 18
Oak 12
Oak 18
Oak 25

780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml
780ml

3808
680
1188
420
530
7008
420
530
530
320
3608
660
1288
400
1580
680808
620
38080

NOVA



WHITE

365 Marchesi Antinori Castello della Salla 2020 218
'Cervaro della Sala' Chardonnay Blend
Umbria, Italy

541 Egon Muller Scharzhof Riesling 2021 225

Alsace, France

418 Cloudy Bay Te KoKo Sauvignon Blanc 2021 200
Marlborough, New Zealand

433 Raats 'Eden’' High Density 2021 200
Single Vineyard Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, Sout Africa

393 Joseph Pascal Puligny Montrachet ler 20822 290
Cru 'Les Chalumeaux'Chardonnay
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France

268 Oxford Landing Chardonnay 2024 80
South Australia, Australia

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



RED

581

649

879

687

7’52

678

Vega Sicilia 'Pintia’ Tempranillo
Toro, Castillay Ledn, Spain

Yangarra Iron Heart Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia, Australia

The Mascot Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California, USA

Trivento Eolo Malbec
Mendoza, Cuyo, Argentina

Henri Gouges Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru

'Clos de Porrets'Pinot Noir
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, France

Oxford Landing Cabernet Sauvignon - Shiraz
South Australia, Australia

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

2818

2018

2019

2020

2822

2023

2808

240

380

260

2608

80

NOVA



BY THE
GLASS

Cocktails
Wines

Spirits
Non-Alcoholic

. Scan QR code for
s, complimentary wifi




DRAFT COCKTAILS 20

Sticky Mango Highball
Chalong Bay Thai Agricole, Mango Sticky Rice Cordial,
Amaro Montenegro, Bright Citrus

Trippple Lime Sling
Roku Gin, Makrut Tripple Lime Cordial, Ginger Beer, Bitters

Red Date Reverie
Tokki Soju, Jujube Tea, Velvet Falernum, Amontillado Sherry, Honey, Ginger

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 22

Maple & Smoke
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Smoked Maple Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Degraves Boulevard

Lark Chinotto Cask Tasmanian Whisky, Bulliet Bourbon, Campari
AHD Vermouth Rosso, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur

Seoul Side
Perilla infused Tanqueray Gin, Homemade Perilla Syrup
Black Pepper and Saline infusion, Citric extract

Roselle
No.3 Gin, Sour Roselle Cordial, Reserva Rubino, Cointreau,
Angostura Bitters, Aer, Soda

Soi Sky

Tom Yum infused Ketel One, Lemongrass, Kaffir, Galanga
Chinese Parsley, Chilli, Citric Acid

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



Premium House Pour (45ml) 20

Gin - Beefeater 24

Vodka - Absolut Elyx

Rum - Ron Zacapa 23
Tequila - Codigo Blanco
Bourbon - Maker's Mark
Whisky - Chivas 18
Brandy - Martell Noblige

WINES BY THE GLASS Gls Btl
(158m1)
CHAMPAGNE
NV  Moét & Chandon, Impéria
Brut 38 260

Vallée de la Marne, Champagne France

SPARKLING ROSE

2022 Mas de Daumas Gassac, 208 100

Frizant Rosé Mousseux
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

WHITE

2024 Oxford Landing Chardonnay 16 80
South Australia, Australia

RED

2023 Oxford Landing Cabernet Sauvignon - 16 80
Shiraz
South Australia, Australia

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



CANNED WINES

WHITE

2021 The Paring, Chardonnay
Santa Barbara County, California, USA

ROSE

20828 The Paring, Rosé
Santa Barbara County, California, USA

RED

2020 The Paring, Pinot Noir
Santa Barbara County, California, USA

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

Can
(258ml)

28

28

28

NOVA



ROOFTOP CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz 22
Aperol, Cinzano Prosecco, Soda

Espresso Martini 22
Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Frozen Melons Margarita 22
Don Julio Blanco, Massenez Watermelon, Midori, Lime

SPIRITS

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry 16
Beefeater 24 20
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 22
Hendrick’s 22
Monkey 47 24
Peddlers Rare 20
Roku 20
Tanglin Singapore 20
The Botanist 22

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



VODKA

Ketel One 16
Absolut Elyx 20
Belvedere 20
Discarded Chardonnay 20
Grey Goose 20
WHITE RUM

Nusa Cana 18
GOLD RUM

Havana 7 Y.0 16
Ron Zacapa 23 20
Diplomatico Reserva 22
Discarded Banana Rum 20

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



AGAVE

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco 16
Codigo Blanco 20
18088 Cristalino Anejo 20
Clase Azul Reposado 68
Codigo Rosa 26
Codigo Anejo 36
Don Julio Reposado 22
Don Julio Anejo 24
Don Julio 1942 48
Mezcal

Montelobos Espadin 18
Ilegal Mezcal Reposado 28

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



SCOTCH WHISKY

Single Malt

Singleton 12 18
Glenfiddich 12 22
Glenfiddich 15 28
Glenfiddich 18 38
Glenlivet 15 30
Glenlivet 18 38
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 30
Port Charlotte 18 26
The Balvenie 12 25
The Balvenie 14 28
The Balvenie 16 48
The Macallan Sherry 0Oak 12 28
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 88
The Macallan Double Cask 12 26
The Macallan Double Cask 18 85
Yamazaki 12 40

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label 16
Chivas 18 20
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 30
Jameson 18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 48
Monkey Shoulder 18
Nikka Barrel 20
Smokey Monkey Shoulder 20

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bourbon

Bulleit 16
Knob Creek 28
Maker's Mark 20
Michter’'s Small Batch Bourbon 24
Rye

Woodford Rye 22

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



BRANDY

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP 20
Martell Cordon Bleu 48
Martell Noblige 20
Remy Martin 1738 20
Pisco

Macchu Pisco 20

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO N OVA
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST



LTQUERS AND OTHERS

AHD Vermouth Rosso
Antica Formula
Aperol

Benedictine DOM
Campari

Creme de Cognac
Jack Daniel's Honey
Jack Daniel's Apple
Jagermeister
Kahhlua

Lilllet Blanc
Luxardo Amaretto
Luxardo Sambuca
Midori Melon
Shanky's Whip

St Germain Elderflower

Ube Cream

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
16
16
16
18
16
16
16
16

NOVA



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Redbull Energy Drink 8
Redbull Sugar-Free 8
Mocktails 12
Approach our friendly staff for a customized mocktail

BEERS

Tiger (336ml) 11
Lager, Singapore

Heineken Silver Draught, 473ml Pint 16
Lager, Netherlands

Guinness Draught, 473ml Pint 18
Stout, Ireland

Heart of Darkness Dream Alone, 338ml Bottle 15
Pale Ale, Vietham

Heart of Darkness Loose Rivet, 338ml Bottle 16

IPA, Vietnam

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

NOVA



